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DATE TIME (UTC) NATIONALITY DIRECTION STARTING POINT / ENDING POINT 
CONVOY 

SPEED 
REMARKS 

Friday, July 02, 2021 06:00 CHN Eastbound 11-52N 044-12E/14-50N 053-50E 12 Knots   

Saturday, July 03, 2021 13:00 JPN Eastbound 11-50N 045-00E/14-28N 053-00E 12 Knots   

Monday, July 05, 2021 06:00 CHN Westbound 14-50N 053-50E/11-52N 044-12E 12 Knots   

Tuesday, July 06, 2021 05:00 JPN Westbound 14-28N 053-00E/11-50N 045-00E 12 Knots   

Thursday, July 08, 2021 06:00 CHN Eastbound 11-52N 044-12E/14-50N 053-50E 12 Knots   

Sunday, July 11, 2021 06:00 CHN Westbound 14-50N 053-50E/11-52N 044-12E 12 Knots   

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 06:00 CHN Eastbound 11-52N 044-12E/14-50N 053-50E 12 Knots   

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 13:00 JPN Eastbound 11-50N 045-00E/14-28N 053-00E 12 Knots   

Saturday, July 17, 2021 06:00 CHN Westbound 14-50N 053-50E/11-52N 044-12E 12 Knots   

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 06:00 CHN Eastbound 11-52N 044-12E/14-50N 053-50E 12 Knots   

Friday, July 23, 2021 06:00 CHN Westbound 14-50N 053-50E/11-52N 044-12E 12 Knots   

Monday, July 26, 2021 05:00 JPN Westbound 14-28N 053-00E/11-50N 045-00E 12 Knots   

Monday, July 26, 2021 06:00 CHN Eastbound 11-52N 044-12E/14-50N 053-50E 12 Knots   

Thursday, July 29, 2021 06:00 CHN Westbound 14-50N 053-50E/11-52N 044-12E 12 Knots   

 


